(ii) Tender Specification No. NH/Uri-II/CnP/24-25/XX      

(iii) Mode of tendering Open Tender on GEM. 

(iv) Cost of Bidding Document Not applicable on GEM. 

(vi) Estimated cost  41,36,856/- (inclusive of all applicable taxes 
& duties) 

(vii) EMD (Bid Security) 83,000/- (Rs. Eighty Three Thousand) only 
in the form of Crossed Demand Draft / 

OR Valid EMD exemption 
certificates as stipulated in Clause No. 4.1 of 
ITB (Instructions to Bidders). 

(viii) Completion Period / Schedule As per Clause No. 7 of Special Conditions of 
Contract (SCC).